NAME

Gary Robbins

Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4

Cory Dalzell
Lot 1l

Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5

Rick Kinsley
Lot 1

Robert Mitchell

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Todd Alvis
Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Hfrs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

Strs

SEX

January 21 2019 Showlist

#

BREED

15 Red

12 Red

16 Red

6 Red

9 Red

10 Red

8 Blk

16 Blk

4 Red Mix

11 Blk

8 Blk

8 Blk

6 Mix

19 Blk

7 Blk

17 Blk

TOTALWT

10281

10637

12422

4445

5354

6702

5681

9861

2282

9100

6253

5751

5037

11546

5316

12047

AVE WT

685

886

776

741

595

670

710

616

571

827

782

719

840

608

759

709

PRICE

192.5

184.25

189.25

187.5

204.5

194.5

193

203

205

166.5

187.5

193.5

187.25

207

187

190.5



Dave &Rhonda Koslowsky

Lot 1 Strs 15 Red 11146 743 191.5
Lot 2 Strs 11 Red 8678 789 189.25
Lot 3 Strs 7 Simm 4973 710 194
Lot 4 Hfrs 9 Red 5213 579 179
Lot 5 Hfrs 8 Red Mix 5722 715 174.5

Gary Klassen

Lot1 Strs 10 Simm 7766 777 186
Lot 2 Strs 18 Simm 13027 724 192
Lot 3 Strs 24 Simm 19613 817 189
Lot 4 Strs 15 Simm 13834 922 181.75
Lot 5 Strs 14 Simm 12231 874 185.75
Lot 6 Hfrs 24 Simm 16416 684 174.75
Lot 7 Hfrs 18 Simm 13392 744 172

345



